FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT
Primary Election: August 12, 2025 %

General Election: Movember 4, 2025

CANDIDATE INFORMATION
Alicia Washington
First Mame Last Mame
REPORTING PERIOD
Reparts are dus by 5:00 p.m. on:
|:] August 5, 2025 (for all candidates involved in Primary Election)
D September 11, 2025  (for candidates eliminated in Primary Election)
[ | October 7, 2025 (for 2l candidates involved in General Election)

ctober 28, 2025 (for all candidates inyobved in General Election)
December 4, 2025 (for all candidates invedved in Gereral Election)

Is this an amended report? ﬁmo (] es,

{date oniginal report was submitted)

Balance from previous report: $1077.81
Enter 50 if first report in this election cycle

Contributions

T $2778.82
Total contributions {from attachment A) g
Expenditures:
Total expenditures (from attachment B) g $3462.02
£304 51

Balance at end of reparting period;
Pravious balance, plus contributions, minus expenditures

L

REPORT VERIFICATION

| affirm that this Financial Disclosure Report is true, accurate, and correct to the best of my knowledge.

{tlicia @Um:}:gmm 12/4/2025

Signature of Candidate Date




Donor Name
Nicole Finney
Kimal James

IBEW

Oscar Mata

Julie Ray

CJ Hernandez
Viviana Felix

Stacy Bernal

Deb Badger
Steven VanWagoner
Jim Hutchins

Carla Trentelman
SUZANNE DAILEY
Jeanne Hall
Ainsley Wall
Jonathan Gochberg
Kathleen Bideaux
Jeremy Thompson
Jeremy Shinoda

Date

Nov 16 2025
Nov 10 2025
Nov 13 2025
Nov 10 2025
Nov 10 2025

Nov 9 2025

Nov 4 2025

Nov 3 2025

Nov 1 2025
Oct 31 2025
Oct 29 2025
Oct 29 2025
Oct 28 2025
Oct 28 2025
Oct 28 2025
Oct 28 2025
Oct 27 2025
Oct 27 2025
Oct 27 2025

Contribution Amount

$103.00
$25.75
$500.00
$103.00
$5.15
$41.20
$20.60
$51.50
$200.00
$103.00
$103.00
$25.75
$103.00
$103.00
$515.00
$103.00
$215.27
$257.50
$200



Date Amount  Recipient
11/28/2025 $21.44 Squarespace
11/17/2025 $491.67 Apollo Political
11/10/2025 $1,300.00 Apollo Political

11/10/2025 $73.80 U-Haul Moving and Storage

11/10/2025 $27.77 Apollo Political
11/10/2025 $13.90 Apollo Political
11/10/2025 $10.00 7-Eleven
11/3/2025  $500.00 Apollo Political
10/27/2025 $21.44 Squarespace

10/27/2025 $2.00 America First Credit Union

10/25/2025 $1,000.00 Apollo Political

Purpose

Processing fee

Campaign Management

Campaign Management

Election sign pick up

Campaign Materials Reimbursement
Campaign Materials Reimbursement
drinks for volunteers

Digital Ads

Processing fee

Cashier's check fee

Digital Ads
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