



FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Primary Election: August 12, 2025
General Election: November 4, 2025



CANDIDATE INFORMATION

Alicia

Washington

First Name

Last Name

REPORTING PERIOD

Reports are due by 5:00 p.m. on:

August 5, 2025 (for all candidates involved in Primary Election)
 September 11, 2025 (for candidates eliminated in Primary Election)
 October 7, 2025 (for all candidates involved in General Election)
 October 28, 2025 (for all candidates involved in General Election)
 December 4, 2025 (for all candidates involved in General Election)

Is this an amended report?



Yes,

(date original report was submitted)

Balance from previous report:

\$1077.81

Enter \$0 if first report in this election cycle

\$ _____

Contributions:

Total contributions (from attachment A)

\$2778.82

\$ _____

Expenditures:

Total expenditures (from attachment B)

\$3462.02

\$ _____

Balance at end of reporting period:

\$394.51

Previous balance, plus contributions, minus expenditures

REPORT VERIFICATION

I affirm that this Financial Disclosure Report is true, accurate, and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Alicia Washington

Signature of Candidate

12/4/2025

Date

Donor Name	Date	Contribution Amount
Nicole Finney	Nov 16 2025	\$103.00
Kimai James	Nov 10 2025	\$25.75
IBEW	Nov 13 2025	\$500.00
Oscar Mata	Nov 10 2025	\$103.00
Julie Ray	Nov 10 2025	\$5.15
CJ Hernandez	Nov 9 2025	\$41.20
Viviana Felix	Nov 4 2025	\$20.60
Stacy Bernal	Nov 3 2025	\$51.50
Deb Badger	Nov 1 2025	\$200.00
Steven VanWagoner	Oct 31 2025	\$103.00
Jim Hutchins	Oct 29 2025	\$103.00
Carla Trentelman	Oct 29 2025	\$25.75
SUZANNE DAILEY	Oct 28 2025	\$103.00
Jeanne Hall	Oct 28 2025	\$103.00
Ainsley Wall	Oct 28 2025	\$515.00
Jonathan Gochberg	Oct 28 2025	\$103.00
Kathleen Bideaux	Oct 27 2025	\$215.27
Jeremy Thompson	Oct 27 2025	\$257.50
Jeremy Shinoda	Oct 27 2025	\$200

Date	Amount	Recipient	Purpose
11/28/2025	\$21.44	Squarespace	Processing fee
11/17/2025	\$491.67	Apollo Political	Campaign Management
11/10/2025	\$1,300.00	Apollo Political	Campaign Management
11/10/2025	\$73.80	U-Haul Moving and Storage	Election sign pick up
11/10/2025	\$27.77	Apollo Political	Campaign Materials Reimbursement
11/10/2025	\$13.90	Apollo Political	Campaign Materials Reimbursement
11/10/2025	\$10.00	7-Eleven	drinks for volunteers
11/3/2025	\$500.00	Apollo Political	Digital Ads
10/27/2025	\$21.44	Squarespace	Processing fee
10/27/2025	\$2.00	America First Credit Union	Cashier's check fee
10/25/2025	\$1,000.00	Apollo Political	Digital Ads